
USC Aiken () -vs- Charleston Southern ()
01/06/82 at Charleston, S.C.

 
 

 
 
USC Aiken 76

Charleston Southern 55

Date: 01/06/82
Site: Charleston, S.C.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
USC Aiken 48 28 76
Charleston Southern 22 33 55

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Barbara Williams 0 7-16 0-0 1-4 0-9 9 4 0 1 1 3 15
20 Sandra Collins 0 6-11 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 2 2 4 0 4 15
12 Vernestine Davis 0 5-11 0-0 1-1 0-7 7 2 0 2 1 3 11
32 Dawn Weeks 0 4-10 0-0 2-4 0-11 11 2 0 2 0 0 10
22 Paula Skedsvold 0 3-4 0-0 3-5 0-5 5 1 5 7 0 2 9
14 Ann Jennings 0 3-7 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 6 1 3 6
33 Melinda Daniels 0 2-9 0-0 1-2 0-11 11 4 1 0 0 0 5
24 Leigh Pagan 0 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 2 4
25 Lisa Cowart 0 0-4 0-0 1-2 0-5 5 0 1 1 0 2 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 32-78 0-0 12-23 0-62 62 17 9 24 3 19 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 32-78   41.0 % 0-0   NaN 12-23   52.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Debra Fulton 0 5-21 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 1 0 1 2 2 10
25 Amy Weesner 0 4-6 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 5 0 0 0 0 10
30 Mena Gibson 0 5-16 0-0 0-2 0-13 13 4 0 1 2 3 10
42 Brenda DuBose 0 5-10 0-0 0-0 0-17 17 5 0 4 0 0 10
24 Debbie Usselman 0 2-5 0-0 3-7 0-5 5 1 0 7 1 0 7
11 Libby Causey 0 2-12 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 3 1 8 1 8 6
33 Karen Barrow 0 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 2
13 Uelua Powell 0 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 4 1 2 0 1 0
22 Belinda Stanley 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 23-76 0-0 9-17 0-51 51 23 2 25 6 14 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-76   30.3 % 0-0   NaN 9-17   52.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
USC Aiken 48

Charleston Southern 22

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Barbara Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Sandra Collins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Vernestine Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Dawn Weeks 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Paula Skedsvold 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Ann Jennings 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Melinda Daniels 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Leigh Pagan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Lisa Cowart 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Debra Fulton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Amy Weesner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Mena Gibson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Brenda DuBose 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Debbie Usselman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Libby Causey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Karen Barrow 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Uelua Powell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Belinda Stanley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
USC Aiken 28

Charleston Southern 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Barbara Williams 0 7-16 0-0 1-4 0-9 9 4 0 1 1 3 15
20 Sandra Collins 0 6-11 0-0 3-4 0-2 2 2 2 4 0 4 15
12 Vernestine Davis 0 5-11 0-0 1-1 0-7 7 2 0 2 1 3 11
32 Dawn Weeks 0 4-10 0-0 2-4 0-11 11 2 0 2 0 0 10
22 Paula Skedsvold 0 3-4 0-0 3-5 0-5 5 1 5 7 0 2 9
14 Ann Jennings 0 3-7 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 6 1 3 6
33 Melinda Daniels 0 2-9 0-0 1-2 0-11 11 4 1 0 0 0 5
24 Leigh Pagan 0 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 2 4
25 Lisa Cowart 0 0-4 0-0 1-2 0-5 5 0 1 1 0 2 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 32-78 0-0 12-23 0-62 62 17 9 24 3 19 76
41.0 % NaN 52.2 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Debra Fulton 0 5-21 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 1 0 1 2 2 10
25 Amy Weesner 0 4-6 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 5 0 0 0 0 10
30 Mena Gibson 0 5-16 0-0 0-2 0-13 13 4 0 1 2 3 10
42 Brenda DuBose 0 5-10 0-0 0-0 0-17 17 5 0 4 0 0 10
24 Debbie Usselman 0 2-5 0-0 3-7 0-5 5 1 0 7 1 0 7
11 Libby Causey 0 2-12 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 3 1 8 1 8 6
33 Karen Barrow 0 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 2
13 Uelua Powell 0 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 4 1 2 0 1 0
22 Belinda Stanley 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 23-76 0-0 9-17 0-51 51 23 2 25 6 14 55
30.3 % NaN 52.9 %


